
woensdag 7 mei 2025

20250507

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A

1 A 13 Martine Beyens & Stefaan Vandewalle 117,0 65,00 18

2 A 1 Werner Dhaene & Marie-Thérèse Clarysse 113,0 62,78 18

3 A 3 Dorine Saelens & Karel Vandamme 110,0 61,11 18

(4) A 10 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 101,0 56,11 18

(4) A 6 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 101,0 56,11 18

6 A 4 Martine Seys & Jean-Pierre Claus 98,0 54,44 18

7 A 5 Colette Berten & Hilde Ternier 94,0 52,22 18

8 A 14 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 92,0 51,11 18

9 A 12 Marc Mersy & Thierry Quartier 86,0 47,78 18

10 A 7 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 84,0 46,67 18

11 A 8 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 80,0 44,44 18

12 A 2 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 72,0 40,00 18

13 A 11 Ruddy Verschoore & Carlina Vanmarcke 61,0 33,89 18

14 A 9 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 51,0 28,33 18
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woensdag 7 mei 2025

20250507

Datum:

Zitting:

Zittinguitslag

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Noord-Zuid)

1 A 13 Martine Beyens & Stefaan Vandewalle 117,0 65,00 18

2 A 1 Werner Dhaene & Marie-Thérèse Clarysse 113,0 62,78 18

3 A 3 Dorine Saelens & Karel Vandamme 110,0 61,11 18

4 A 5 Colette Berten & Hilde Ternier 94,0 52,22 18

5 A 7 Christiane Demeestere & Kristin Vuylsteke 84,0 46,67 18

6 A 11 Ruddy Verschoore & Carlina Vanmarcke 61,0 33,89 18

7 A 9 Germain Depoorter & Trees Plancqueel 51,0 28,33 18

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen MP % Corr. Spel

Lijn A (Oost-West)

(1) A 10 Jeannine Maeyens & Marc D'Heedene 101,0 56,11 18

(1) A 6 Roos Van Compenolle & Jan Van Eekelen 101,0 56,11 18

3 A 4 Martine Seys & Jean-Pierre Claus 98,0 54,44 18

4 A 14 Marijke Rummens & Lies Rummens 92,0 51,11 18

5 A 12 Marc Mersy & Thierry Quartier 86,0 47,78 18

6 A 8 Luc Sacrez & Jan Folens 80,0 44,44 18

7 A 2 Alain Van Den Weghe & Patrick Verhelst 72,0 40,00 18
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